St. Paul Lutheran School Fee Schedule

701 West Palmetto Park Road, Boca Raton, Florida 33486
School: (561) 395-8548 stpaulbocaschool.com

School Year 2026-2027

New Student Application Fee $ 95.00

Enrollment Fees: Early Bird & New Families After Jan. 12, 2026
Returning Families Only

Pre-School 3 (PS3) (must be 3 years old as of 9/1) $ 425.00 $525.00

Pre-Kindergarten 4 (PK4) (must be 4 years old as of 9/1) $425.00 $ 525.00

Kindergarten — 8" Grade (must be 5 years old as of 9/1) $ 545.00 $ 645.00

Application, enrollment, and testing fees are non-refundable. Enrollment fee covers textbooks, consumable
workbeoks and materials, insurance, parent background check fee, FACTS fee, Lutheran Parent Teacher League dues and yearbook.
It alse includes a Technology Fee for grades K — 8. Enrollment Fees are due upon re-enrollment of current students.  New student
Enrollment Fees are due upon acceptance of student.

2026-2027 Tuition Schedule
PRE-SCHOOL 3 (P53) (must be 3 years old as of 9/1) Students may only be enrolled in an afternoon program if enrolled in
the morning program.

8:10 am. — 11:40 am. M-F 5 Mornings $ 6963.00
8:10 am. — 11:40 a.m. M/W/F 3 Momings $5755.00
8:10 am. — 2:30 p.m. M-F 5 Days $9444.00
8:10 am. — 2:30 pm. M/W/F 3 Days $ 6938.00

PRE-KINDERGARTEN 4 (PK4) (must be 4 years old as of 9/1)

8:10 am. — 11:40 a.m. M-F 5 Mornings $ 6963.00
8:10 am. - 2:30 pm. M-F 5 Days $ 9444.00

The Extended Days that are available for PK4 students are listed below. Students may only be enrolled in an
afternoon program if enrolled in the morning program.

11:40 am. — 2:30 p.m. AVEL 2 Days $2113.00
11:40 am. — 2:30 p.m. M/W/F 3 Days $2216.00

Lunch Bunch is available only for students in PS3/PK4 that attend the morning program. It is available for
a daily rate of $11or a fulltime rate of $2080 for the school year. It runs from 11:30 a.m. — 12:45 p.m.

KINDERGARTEN - 5™ GRADE {must be 5 years old as of 9/1)
8:00 a.am. - 2:40 p.m. M-F 5 Days $14,279.00
6™ GRADE - 8™ GRADE

7:50 am. - 2:50 p.m. M-F 5 Days $15,315.00

After School Care: Child care for Pre-School — 8™ grade is available from 2:30 — 5:30 p.m. The part-time daily
rate is $ 11.50. The full-time rate for the school year is $2609. For full-time Day Care students, the rate
includes days when school is not in session and care is provided. A late fee will be assessed for pick-up later
than 5:30 p.m. Hourly rate on non-school days is 6.75.




